Senor:

JUEZ 8 DE PEQUENAS CAUSAS Y COMPETENCIA MULTIPLE DE BOGOTA

E.D.S.

Ref: PROCESO EJECUTIVO DE ANA LEONOR ORTIZ GARCIA
CONTRA JAIRO ANTONIO BONILLA RIOS Y OTROS RDO. 2021 -625

LIQUIDACION DE CREDITO
FECHA

CAPITAL

19 de junio de 2020

19 de julio de 2020

19 de agosto de 2020

19 de septiembre de 2020
19 de octubre de 2020

19 de noviembre de 2020
19 de diciembre de 2020
19 de enero de 2021

19 de febrero de 2021

19 de marzo de 2021

19 de abril de 2021

19 de mayo de 2021

19 de junio de 2021

19 de julio de 2021

19 de agosto de 2021

19 de septiembre de 2021
19 de octubre de 2021

INTERESES
CAPITAL

TOTAL

ANA LEONOR ORTIZ GARCIA
51,80 BOGOTA
73 DEL C.S.J.

INTERES

LETRA No.

2,26%
2,26%
2,28%
2,19%
2,26%
2,19%
2,18%
2,19%
2,19%
2,17%
2,19%
2,15%
2,15%
2,14%
2,15%
2,14%
2,14%

PLLPLPLADPLDADODONOLANLDNH, “<5

VALOR
351.500,00

7.943,90
7.943,90
8.014,20
7.697,85
7.943,90
7.697,85
7.662,70
7.697,85
7.697,85
7.627,55
7.697,85
755725
7.557:25
7.522,10
7.657,25
7.522,10
7.522,10

130.863,45
351.500,00

482.363,45



